
0.254
0.010  Mat'l

0.254
R0.010  Typ.

 
11.164
0.440  

12.700
0.500  Typ.

 
35.636
1.403  

 
23.571
0.928  

 
4.992
0.197  

A

 
2.159
0.085  

 
8.573
0.338  

 
3.810
0.150  

2.159
0.085  Typ.

 
2.046
0.081  

1.270
0.050  Typ.

1.016
0.040  Typ.

DETAIL A 
SCALE 5 : 1

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L-0900CC1375-0190XC COVER

L-0900SA1375-0190XF FRAME

SCALE: 1:1

SIZE
A

REV.
01

FINISH:

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS]
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH  3 Degrees
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .015 [.381]
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .010 [.254]

RAM 08/26/2020DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

CAGE CODE: 57DU2

COMMENTS:THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ORBEL CORPORATION.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ORBEL CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

       THIRD
      ANGLE
 PROJECTION

L-0900CC1375-0190XC

DATENAMERoHS Compliant

MATERIAL:
.010" [.254] NICKEL SILVER, 1/2 HARD

SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT:   0.095oz  [2.686g] 

DWG NO.
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